 ERP COMPLIANCE
Information to be published in the INSTRUCTION MANUAL and on the WEBSITE
Manufacturer’s
Name/ TradeMark
Exertis (UK)
Ltd.
Manufacturer’s
Commercial
Registration No.
1511931
Manufacturer’s
Address
Exertis (UK) Ltd.
Technology
House,
Magnesium Way,
Hapton, Burnley,
Lancashire,
 BB12 7B
Model Identifier ESMC-C-PD20WH
Input Voltage (V) 100-240V~0.55A
Input AC Frequency (Hz) 50/60 Hz
Output Voltage (V) 5.0V, 9.0V, 12.0V
Output Current (A) 3.0A, 2.22A, 1.67A
Output Power (W) 15W, 20W,20W
Average Active Efficiency (%) 84.54%
Efficiency at Low Load (10%) (%) * 78.90%
No Load Power Consumption 0.038W
*Efficiency at 10% only needed for external power supplies over 10W